
SM-veckan 2005
JSM HERRAR FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

37.5386.23Alexander MAJOROV 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3T+2T+2Lo1 6.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.80
2
3
4

3Lo
FSSp3
2Lz

1

5.0 -1 -2 -2-2 -1 -1 -1 -1
2.3 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1
1.9

-1.33
0.50
0.33 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

3.67
2.80
2.23

49.70

0-10-1000 3.580-0.123.72A+1T5
0011102 1.9500.251.7CSSp26

7 0.41S -0.28 -3 0.12-3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3
8 3.1 0.50 1 3.601 1 1 1 1 1 1CiSt3
9 3.62A 0.33 1 3.931 0 0 0 0 1 0x

10 2.3SlSt2 0.58 2 2.881 1 1 2 1 1 1
1.911 2F 0.25 0 2.151 0 1 0 0 1 1x
4.412 3T -3.00 -3 1.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3x
2.0CCoSp1 0.42 1 2.422 0 0 1 1 1 113

39.1 37.53
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.75
5.25
5.00

5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00
5.50 4.75 4.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75
5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

5.13
4.96
4.92

Choreography 4.75 6.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.002.00 4.92
Interpretation 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.752.00 4.92
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 49.70

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

40.5282.76Justus STRID 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3T+3Lo1 9.0 -2.33 -3 -2 -3 -3 -1 -2 -2 -2 6.67
2
3
4

2Lz
FCSSp2
2A

2

1.9 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -3 -3 -3
1.7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
3.3

-1.00
0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0.90
1.70
3.30

42.24

-2-2-2-2-2-2-3 3.00-2-2.005.03Lo5
1001001 3.3510.253.1CiSt36

7 1.42T 0.00 0 1.400 0 0 0 0 0 0x
8 5.0 0.00 0 5.000 0 0 0 0 0 03S x
9 2.0CCoSp1 -0.05 0 1.951 0 -1 0 0 -1 0

10 5.83T+2T 0.00 0 5.800 0 0 0 0 0 0x
3.611 2A 0.50 0 4.101 0 0 1 1 0 1x
1.812 SlSt1 0.00 0 1.80-1 0 0 0 0 0 1
2.0FSSp2 -0.45 -2 1.550 -1 -2 -2 0 -2 -213

45.6 40.52
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.25
4.00
4.00

4.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.75
4.75 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.50
4.75 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.50 5.00

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

4.33
4.04
4.33

Choreography 3.75 5.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.25 5.002.00 4.17
Interpretation 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 5.002.00 4.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 42.24

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



SM-veckan 2005
JSM HERRAR FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

25.7662.44Erik HANNERSTAM 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Lz+2T1 3.2 0.17 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3.37
2
3
4

2A
2F
FSSp2

3

3.3 0 0 00 0 0 0 0
1.7 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
2.0

0.00
0.25

-0.20 0 0 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

3.30
1.95
1.80

37.68

-3-2-3-3-3-3-3 2.00-3-3.005.03Lo5
0000001 1.3000.001.32S6

7 2.0FSSp2 0.12 -1 2.121 -1 0 0 0 1 1
8 3.6 -1.28 -2 2.32-1 -3 -2 -2 -1 -2 -22A x
9 1.8SlSt1 0.00 0 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 1.8CiSt1 0.00 0 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0
2.611 2Lo+2Lo+SEQ -1.00 -3 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3x
0.712 1Lz -0.30 -3 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3x
2.0CCoSp1 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0 -1 013

31.0 25.76
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.50
3.00
3.50

4.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75
4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.50
3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.75

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

4.04
3.67
3.75

Choreography 3.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.752.00 3.75
Interpretation 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.50 3.502.00 3.63
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 37.68

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

27.5757.49Anton TRUVÉ 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Lz+2Lo1 3.4 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.40
2
3
4

2A
FSSp3
2A

4

3.3 -2 -2 00 -2 0 -1 -1
2.3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
3.3

-0.70
0.00

-2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2.60
2.30
1.20

30.92

0000000 1.3000.001.3CUSp15
-3-2-2-2-3-20 2.67-3-2.335.03S6 x

7 1.42T 0.00 0 1.400 0 0 0 0 1 0x
8 1.7 0.00 0 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 02Lo x
9 3.52Lz+2T 0.00 0 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0x

10 1.8SlSt1 0.00 0 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0
1.911 2F 0.00 0 1.900 0 0 0 0 0 0x
1.812 CiSt1 0.00 0 1.800 0 0 0 0 -1 0
2.0CCoSp1 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0 -1 013

32.7 27.57
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.25
3.25
2.75

4.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00 2.75
3.50 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.25 2.75 2.50
3.75 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.50 2.75

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

3.46
3.08
2.96

Choreography 2.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.50 2.752.00 3.13
Interpretation 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.502.00 2.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 30.92

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



SM-veckan 2005
JSM HERRAR FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

22.3552.53Michael NEUMAN 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Lo1 1.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.50
2
3
4

2F+2T
2Lz
CCoSp2

5

3.0 -2 -1 -1-2 -2 -2 -2 -2
1.9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
2.5

-0.55
0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

2.45
1.90
2.50

31.18

0000001 1.3000.001.32S5
0-100000 1.8000.001.8CiSt16

7 1.42T 0.00 0 1.400 0 0 0 0 0 0x
8 1.8 0.00 0 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0SlSt1
9 0.91A -0.50 -3 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3x

10 1.7CSSp2 -0.20 0 1.500 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1
3.511 2Lz+2T 0.00 0 3.500 0 0 0 0 -1 0x
0.912 1S+1T 0.00 0 0.900 0 0 0 0 0 0x
1.7FCSp1 -0.30 -2 1.40-2 -1 0 0 0 -1 -213

23.9 22.35
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.00
3.75
3.25

4.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 2.25
3.75 3.50 2.50 3.50 2.75 3.00 2.50
3.75 3.50 2.75 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

3.04
3.17
3.04

Choreography 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00 2.75 2.752.00 3.21
Interpretation 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.502.00 3.13
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 31.18

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

19.7747.11Falko HUSSAIN 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3S1 4.5 -2.83 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 1.67
2
3
4

2Lz+2T
FCCoSp1
2A

6

3.2 -1 0 00 0 -1 -1 -1
2.0 -2 -2 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1
3.3

-0.15
-0.25
-2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3.05
1.75
1.20

28.34

-1-100-2-1-1 1.65-1-0.251.92Lz5
-1-1-1-1-1-1-1 1.40-1-0.301.72F6

7 1.8SlSt1 -0.40 -2 1.40-2 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 -1
8 0.0 0.00 -3 0.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3A x
9 1.72Lo 0.00 0 1.700 0 0 0 0 -1 0x

10 2.0CCoSp1 -0.30 -1 1.70-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1
1.411 2T 0.00 0 1.400 0 0 0 0 0 0x
1.812 CiSt1 0.00 0 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0
1.3CSSp1 -0.25 0 1.05-2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -113

26.6 19.77
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.75
3.00
2.25

3.75 2.75 2.75 3.50 2.75 3.25 2.25
3.50 2.50 2.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 2.50
3.25 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.50

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.96
2.83
2.88

Choreography 2.50 3.50 3.00 2.25 3.50 2.75 2.75 2.502.00 2.83
Interpretation 2.50 3.50 2.75 2.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.252.00 2.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.34

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

printed: 2005-12-13 22:08:23


